Model
 Weg
(mm)
  A
(mm)
   B
(mm)
   C
(mm)
Remarks
ACFS06-1 6 20
ACFS06-2 6 20
ACFS06-1A 6 10 20 13
ACFS06-2A 6 10 20 13
ACFS13-1 13 10 27 13
ACFS13-2 13 10 27 13
ACFS13-1S 13 10 27 13 Lockable
ACFS13-2S 13 10 27 13 Lockable
ACFS25-1 25 20 39 10 M6x0.25
ACFS25-1S 25 20 39 10 Lockable
ACFS25-2 25 20 39 10 M6x0.5
ACFS25-2S 25 20 39 10 Lockable
ACFS50-1 50 20 64 10 M6x0.25
ACFS50-2 50 20 64 10 M6x0.5
ACSF-N100-0.35 8.9 18 30 16 Lockable
ACSF-N100-0.5 12.7 18 34 16 Lockable
ACFSXX-1 ACFSXX-2 ACFS06-1
ACFS25-1S